
ADAC Kart Masters 2018
Klasse Academy Gesamt

Meisterschaftsstand per 22.07.2018

Punkte

Nr. Name
gesamt

12
12
71

28675 75 61 75 -

2 166

Wackersdorf

08. Apr 29. Apr 01. Jul 22. Jul 02. Sep
Ampfing Wackersdorf Oschersleben Kerpen

Wohnort

1
Rauer (R) Fabio
GER-Stolberg

Pos

Tenhaeff (R) Yuri
30 43 41 52
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71
71
37
37
5
5
7

-

2 166

3 160

5 157

4 15740 33 40 44 -

50 40 36 31

e ae ( ) u
GER-Berlin
Matthes (R) Piet
GER-Großschirma/ Siebenlehn
Gröndahl Torben
GER-Hamburg
Bönighausen Colin Jamie

30 43 41 52 -

24 24 63 49 -

7
66
66
8
8

44
8 84

Bösing (R) Maximilian
21 27 9 27 -

-

7 103

6 147
GER-Obertshausen
Söhner Janick
GER-Neulussheim

40 45 37 25 -

29 22 25 27 -

5 15750 40 36 31
GER-Isernhagen
Deissler Nick

44
77
77
16
16
2
2

11 63
Rodrigues (R) Leonardo
GER Pf t dt

15 21 17 10 -

10 69
Saia (R) Elijah Alessandro
GER-Deggingen

9 22 26 12 -

8 84
GER-Heiligenhaus

9 69
Baumheier (R) Franz
GER-Lauf an der Pegnitz

22 23 16 8 -

21 27 9 27

2
72
72
33
33
24
24

14 33
König (R) Keziah Leon
GER-Duisburg

13 8 6 6 -

13 54
Sener (R) Can
GER-Stuttgart

14 6 11 23 -

12 56
Schächer (R) Lukas
GER-Steinhöring

23 14 11 8 -

GER-Pfungstadt

24
42
42
0
0
0
0

17 0
0 0
0

- - - - -

16 0
0 0
0

- - - - -

15 32
Wiskirchen (R) Philip
GER-Euskirchen

3 10 5 14 -

GER-Duisburg

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

19 0
0 0
0

- - - - -

18 0
0 0
0

- - - - -

0

20 0
0 0
0

- - - - -
0
0
0
0
0

0

21 0

22

0 0
0
0 0
0

- - - - -

- - - - -

Official Timing www.camp-company.de Seite 1 von 1


